
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
317 
312 
362 
327 
337 
399 
322 
314 
333 
311 
390 
325 
341 
350 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
KAAN BALLIK 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
ARDA YAĞIZ ŞANSAL 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Comment Best Tm 
51.379 
51.666 
51.681 
51.807 
52.278 
52.356 
52.577 
52.604 
52.734 
52.923 
53.071 
53.212 
53.599 
53.879 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
CRT 
CRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.12.2025 10:45:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 7 
Senior 

Sıralama 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:38:00 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

13.12.2025 10:38 

Dilli.be
Stamp




