

Senior

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Sıralama

13.12.2025 10:38

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:38:00

Pos	No.	Name	Comment	Best Tm	Laps	Club
1	317	AYŞE ÇEBİ		51.379	7	BOM
2	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ		51.666	6	DRT
3	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR		51.681	6	DRT
4	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ		51.807	7	EEKT
5	337	KAAN BALLIK		52.278	6	EEKT
6	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU		52.356	6	DRT
7	322	MEHMET BAĞÇACI		52.577	7	CRT
8	314	REFİK MERT GÖKBAY		52.604	7	CRT
9	333	ARDA YAĞIZ ŞANSAL		52.734	6	DRT
10	311	ISA HUSEYNOV		52.923	7	EEKT
11	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ		53.071	7	BOM
12	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA		53.212	7	EEKT
13	341	ALİ ÖZTORUN		53.599	6	EEKT
14	350	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ		53.879	7	



Erhan TANÇAY  
Yarışma Direktörü